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communication People are the most satisfied, The other interesting point
1s that the academics are more closely aligned with tota] Sample support RN
‘than was the case with NATO and Norap were they were .yell above the average,. B

keeping, 31.6% saiq it was not affected and 30,43 said the need was
enhanced. A majority, therefore, expressed the opinion that Canada still
has a role to Play in the peacekeeping area. The CIIA does not seem as
Pessimistic as many of the active academics, but this was also borne out.
in the NATO and NORAD sections of the survey. Table No. 20 shows that

on the future need for Canadian peacekeeping there are no real differences
by occupational Eroups or sex as the Support patterns are similar to the
total sample. C :
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Table No. 20: Effect of UNEF's Withdrawal on Cahadian Peacekeeping:
: Attitudes Among Delegates to the Annual CIIA Meeting,
June, 1967, (Expressed in percentages), :

Question:

total : sex ~ occupational groups

sample M F 1. 2. 3. 4,

Lessened 24.1 26.7 167 27.3 20,6 176  30.0

Not affected  3].6 31.7 33.3 27,3 370 3.3 30,0
Enhanced 30.4 . 28.3 38.9  31.8. 33.3 9.4 20.0 |
Undecided 10.1 8.3 1.1 13.6 - 1.8 . - ;?
No answer 3.8 5.0 - - - 5.9 20.0 ;
) - . il
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Occupation code - 1. academics, 2. professionals, 3, interested citizens,
' ' 4. civil servants and communication. o

‘ ; ' titudes of the general public j

If comparisons are made between the at » t 1 pu ?

toward NATO (Chgpter II), NORAD (Chapter VI) and peacekeeping the existing :
data suggests the public visulaizes peacekeeping as complementing the




